Ranking Nationality Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
25
25
29

EGY
RSA
EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
BOT
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
BOT
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY
RSA

30 GBR

30
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
EGY
RSA
EGY
RSA
EGY
EGY
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
EGY

Mohamed Atef Shebl
Max Bendel

Mohamed El-Hamamy
Wasim Tayob

Adel Elsahn

Martin Mounir
Mohammad Mikaeel Rossenkhan
Saif Kalawy

Zeyad Elbehery

Ahmed Mahmoud El Alfy
Mohamed Eldeeb
Muhammed Dayyan Chand
Youssef Elsherbiny
Adam Maysara Aly

Kevin Kamel

Talal Mohsen Elshaarani
Omar Nadim

Ziad Sherif Hussein
Hamzah Khan Patel
Muhammad Areeb Sarang
Sherif Karam

Yassin Omar Youssef
Maher Amer

Aadil Ebrahim

Miyaz Omar

Muhammad Yusuf Chand
Tahir Hasware

Zain Elbialy

Yusuf Mahomed Omar
Finlay Harry Ferguson
Seif Adel

Zayan Osman

Mohanad Aly

Ahmed Badran

Yusuf mosam

Omar Daadouch

Ahmad Khalil

Ezzeldeen Ahmed Eldamy
Hussain Ahmed Motara
Mark Lyon

Zeeshan Kooreyshi
Khaled Khalifa

Eyad Gamal

Isa Ajam

Nikandro Correia-Abreu
Rayaan Mohsin Kotwal
Riza Omar

Uzair Ismail

Mohamed Eldeed

ID
1274018
1169018
599018
1375018
1176018
1175018
1377018
600018
1279018
1275018
1280018
1386018
1278018
723018
1516018
1177018
722018
1281018
1379018
1384018
1184018
1276018
720018
1392018
1394018
1393018
1399018
1900018
1594018
1591018
1518018
1593018
1461018
1283018
1590018
1671018
706018
1771018
1390018
1284018
1391018
1459018
1672018
1388018
1596018
1832018
1417018
1404018
1856018

total Points

3823
3600
3075
2000
1960
1625
1507
1305
1175
1128
1125
1050
900
807
802
780
735
645
612
525
480
450
430
375
300
300
300
300
275
255
255
250
247
245
237
225
225
187
185
180
175
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150



50 RSA
51 RSA
52 EGY
52 EGY
52 EGY
52 EGY
56 RSA
56 RSA
56 RSA
56 RSA
60 RSA
61 TUN
62 RSA
63 EGY
64 EGY
64 EGY
64 RSA
64 EGY
64 RSA
64 RSA
64 EGY
64 EGY
64 EGY
64 EGY
64 EGY
64 EGY
64 EGY
64 RSA
64 EGY
64 EGY
64 RSA
81 EGY
82 EGY
83 EGY
83 RSA
83 EGY
86 EGY
87 EGY
88 TUN
89 RSA
90 EGY
91 RSA
92 RSA
92 RSA
94 EGY
94 EGY
94 RSA
94 EGY
94 EGY
99 EGY

Yusha Hassen

Nu’aym Rasool

Ahmed Baly

Omar Mohamed Mehrem
Omar Hatem Mohamed
Youssef Safwat

rameez Hoosen
MUHAMMAD YUSUF WAJA
mondrean hattingh
Ricardo trevor lopes
Muhammed Uzayr Yusuf
Yassine Kechrid

Zayan Haniff

Yassin Agroudy

Tarek Hamouda

Adam Shaker

Daanyaal Mahomed

Ali Mehanna

Fayaad Alli

Holden Jerling

Ibrahim Salama
Mohamed Ahmed Ibrahim
Mohamed Amr Shakra
Mohamed El Refai
Mohamed Refaay

Omar Elkady

Saif Mohamed Karim
Suhail Asmal

Yassin Mohamed Ayman
Youssef Elagroudy
Zamaan Ganey

Yassin Fathalla

Ahmed Raed El Shafei
Aly Amr

Joshua Paul Greyling
Yehia Islam

Ali Adel

Youssef Amin

Rayen Meknassi
Muhammed Dasoo
Anas Tamer

Fariz Tickley

Rameez Daya

Yusuf Dinath

Adel Mahmoud Mohamed
Ali Mohamed Allam
Holden Matthew Jerling
Omar Elsherif

Yousefe Amor

Zein El Kholy

1416018
1891018
1282018
1520018
1772018
1290018
1406018
1400018
1403018
1402018
1835018
1724018
1834018
1289018
1773018
1775018
1405018
1517018
1397018
1837018
1673018
1630018
1677018

474018
1286018
1674018
1628018
1599018
1774018
1675018
1396018
1852018
1458018
1853018
1892018
1854018
1679018
1855018
1860018
1602018
1893018
1838018
1841018
1836018
1894018
1521018
1857018
1183018
1519018
1858018

140
120
105
105
105
105
100
100
100
100
89
83
79
77
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
70
65
60
60
60
55
52
51
50
37
35
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
25



100 RSA
100 RSA
100 RSA
100 RSA
100 RSA
100 RSA
100 RSA
100 EGY
100 RSA
100 RSA
100 RSA
100 RSA
100 EGY
100 EGY
100 RSA
100 EGY
100 RSA
100 RSA
100 BOT
100 RSA
100 EGY
100 EGY
122 RSA
123 EGY
124 egy
125 RSA
125 EGY
125 RSA
128 RSA
129 EGY
130 RSA
130 RSA
132 RSA
132 RSA
132 RSA
132 RSA
136 RSA
136 RSA
138 EGY
138 RSA
138 RSA
138 RSA
138 EGY
138 RSA
138 RSA
145 RSA
145 RSA
145 RSA
148 EGY
148 EGY

Muaaz Mustapha
Zaydaan Dosani
Dayyan Abdoolla
Talha Ally

Yusuf Abdoola
Zaydaan Patel

Yusuf Paruk

Ahmad Al Mahdi
Abdool Aziz Ebrahim
Ismaeel Moola
Ahmadurrahman Dadabhay
Aiden Marias

Bassel Mahmoud
Mahmoud Issa
Mikaeel Garda

Reda Elsayed

Shakir Suleman

Tyron Hambridge
Umar Abdulla

Yaseen ismail

Yassin Anwar Zeidan
Yousef Agroudy
Remor Lagesse

Yassin Walid Basiony
Seif Adel

Abu Bagr Jamaloodeen
Moamen Mutawea
Mohamed Peer
Muhammad Ziya Yusuf
Youssef Mohamed Abdelaziz Azab
Muhammed Abba
Muhammed Gani
Muhammed Nosarka
Yaseen Dada

Zayan Surtee

Zaydaan Cajee
Mikaeel Mohammed
Muhammad ubayd Carra
Adam Eskarous
Ahmad Adam

Hoski Linde

Keagan Van Rensburg
Magdy Sabet
Mohammed Ismail
Sahal Ebrahim

Fayzaan Cajee
Muhammad Cassim
Muhammed lzaan Joosub
Kareem Abutaleb
Sherif Fahmy

1600018
1606018
1607018
1601018
1604018
1609018
1840018
1678018
1415018
1839018
1844018
1843018
1779018
1680018
1845018
1777018
1846018
1842018
1848018
1410018
1681018
1778018
1859018
1895018

0
1862018
1861018
1863018
2078018
1896018
1865018
1864018
1867018
1869018
1868018
1866018
1870018
1897018
1873018
1871018
1877018
1876018
1874018
1872018
1898018
1878018
1880018
1879018
1882018
1881018
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150 RSA
150 EGY
150 RSA
150 EGY
150 RSA
155 RSA
155 RSA
155 RSA
155 RSA

Mateen Omar
Mohamed Hesham
Sahl Carrim

Yassin Nabil
Zayaan Carrim
Ahmed Mahomed
Faizaan Ghoor
Zaydaan Rawat
Zia Ismail

1899018
1884018
1886018
1883018
1885018
1888018
1889018
1887018
1890018
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